




 
 

        TREE AND LANDSCAPE COMMITTEE 
 
 
 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRE

 

 
CATEGORY 

DEB MILLER 
708 Lake St. 

738-1175  
sitkadjm@gmail.com 

10/22/13 
10/25/16 
11/12/19 

 

10/22/16 
10/25/19 
11/12/22 

CHAIR 

JOE D’ARIENZO 
2219 SMC 

907-419-0213 
delsenzo@live.com 

7/24/01 
6/14/04 
7/10/07 
6/22/10 
11/12/13 
11/22/16 
12/11/19 

 
 
 
 
 
 

7/24/04 
7/13/07 
7/10/10 
6/22/13 
11/12/16 
11/22/19 
12/10/22 

VICE CHAIR 

LISA MOORE 
PO Box 2943 

747-5534 
738-3614 
moorelisa719@gmail.com 

7/24/01 
7/10/07 
9/25/07 

10/26/10 
11/12/13 
11/22/16 
11/12/19 

 
 
 
 
 

7/24/04 
7/13/07 
9/25/10 
10/26/13 
11/12/16 
11/22/19 
11/12/22 

SECRETARY 

LIZ MCKENZIE 
PO Box 144 

752-7046 c 
liz.creativeworks@gmail.com 

12/8/15 
12/20/18 
12/28/21 

12/8/18 
12/20/21 
12/28/24 

 

ELIAS ERICKSON 
2908 Sawmill Creek Rd 

738-0000 
sitkaelias@gmail.com 

    5/11/22   5/11/25  

NOLAN SCHLERETH 
15 Lifesaver Dr. Apt. B 

781-420-0124 
nolan124@gmail.com. 

07/26/22 2/23/25  

BRENNON O’CONNOR 
110 College Drive Ste. 111 

440-371-7913 
boconno5@kent.edu 

2/9/22 2/9/25  

REBECCA HIMSCHOOT 
PO Box 6075 
 

623-8235 
assemblyhimschoot@cityofsitka.org 

  Assembly 
Liaison 

MUNICIPAL STAFF SUPPORT 
 

Michael Colliver  
100 Lincoln Street  

747-4039 michael.colliver@cityofsitka.org Building, Grounds and 
Parks Supervisor 

 

Established by Ord. 01-1625; revised by Ord. 03-1718 
7 members 3-year terms 
Meets: 2nd Wednesday, 5:00 p.m.  

 
 
  
   Revised: October 12, 2022 
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